
Parents’ Forum 
Parents’ Forum takes the lead on organising fundraising and social events such as 
Cake Sales, Christmas and Summer Fairs, Discos, Bingo and Curry nights and 
Parent / Teacher drinks. We raise money for the school to use to enhance pupils’ 
experience - previously that’s been play equipment, book corners, school trips, an 
Arts Week musical theatre experience, the family fund and a pot of money for each 
teacher to spend on enriching the Challenge Curriculum. We also provide a way of 
collating parent opinion and relaying that to the Ark Conway management. We have 
an annual AGM and Reps meet with the Head to discuss issues that have been 
raised by their class.

See below for a list of the current Reps with their contact details. We always 
welcome offers of help so please let us know if you can assist with individual events 
or might be interested in becoming a rep in the future.  

If you are not on the parent email group but would like to, please let Carina know 
and she can add you to the list.

Tabitha (Chair) 

Reception  
CarRolL 
ClaSS 

  

   

 

Ivana Jovanovic
ivana7j@gmail.com

Year 2 
Dahl  
class

Riz Bell
riz@codexfood.com

 

Carina Johnstone 
Ayliffe

carina_ja@hotmail.com 

Mark Higton
mark.higton@gmail.com

 

Thomais Markou 
thomaismarkou@gmail.com

 

Emma Cox-Smith
emma567@hotmail.com 

 

Alayna Dore 
Alayna.Dore@lta.org.uk

 
Alia Rahim

aliarahim@hotmail.co.uk 

Year 1 
Potter 
class
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Year 5 
Austen  
class

CHair

Year 3 
LEWIS 
CLASS

Jaime Taylor
jaimeltaylor@gmail.com

Svetlana Scheck-Ramzy
svetlanasc@hotmail.co.uk

 

Anthony Biggs
antobiggs@hotmail.com

Rhona Bradley
rhobradley@gmail.com

 

Katie Bradford
katiebhome@gmail.com

Year 4 
dickens 
CLASS

Tabitha Jenkins
tabitha.jenkins2012@gmail.com

 

Year 6 
Shakespeare 
class

TREASURER

Veruschka Baudo
veruschkabaudo@hotmail.com

Jarek Rycak
agajar@aol.com

 

Yasmeen Hafeez
y.hafeez73@gmail.com

Alex Vaizey (Interim Rep)
alexvaizey@hotmail.co.uk

 

Polly Williams
pollyward@hotmail.com
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